ONEX CORP.

ONEX CORP.
ISIN:  CA68272K1030

Overview

2024/08/09 18:25:03

Price
64.10 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 68272K103

0.42% (0.27)

ISIN CA68272K1030
Symbol ONEX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,611 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

64.3031 USD
64.443 USD
64.10 USD
63.83 USD
64.126005 USD
11,026
724,383.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA68272K1030&ID_NOTATION=944981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77b0e447b92eb568d11d1e9c21e843971ce78c7e664c1b866e457da3a9a0c8ce&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=21303a3b48be60ce5&time=1723360081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10ae623fd6dab6018a0c2cb4e51f45a24889f8cdb1c7015ade8da790499dbb36&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22076f7a5a1a35a72&time=1723360081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c208fb2a8c3ee80533a705301dc073cb7c5fc6f84ff0e6a3c50867739816b71d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e21eaf416b212c578&time=1723360081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20f82b29db2f497cd3eda42854b8bdb370a33b4d78ed5c53a484fee7dad3702d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3320718275f7105c5&time=1723360081&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2898e2e9c693871fc4f4e76096b7f94e59b836044daebdb4b036ff82a672851&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c10bf02d6c732e943&time=1723360081&tool=RSC
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61.24 USD (2024/08/05
79.40 USD (2024/01/26
54.61 USD (2023/10/20

Perf (%) -15.79% +6.83% -11.60%
Perf (abs.) -12.02 +4.10 -8.41
Beta 0.99 0.84 1.12
Volatility 23.24 25.60 30.16

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Details
2024/08/09 18:25:03 5y
Price
64.10 USD 80.00 ’
Difference ©  042%(027) 1] JN“
_ 70.00 M "\\ .‘ L*‘l
General attributes I r v *
ISIN CAB8272K1030 | M l
Symbol ONEX 60.00 ﬂlw MM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues \ M{{ hr‘ j WJ
Currency uUsD , | f
Sector Financial 50.00 r H{ ‘}1"& |
Security type Stock | '#'
Market cap (m) 4,611 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 40.00
Market data P
Bid (Bid size) - 30.00
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 64.3031 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 64.443 USD
Low 64.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 63.83 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 64.126005 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,026
Trading volume 724,383.04 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 64.39 USD (5,240)
Last size 1,900 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 68.64 USD (13,631)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 70.61 USD (9,017)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 68.13 USD (8,127)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 79.40 USD (2024/01/26)
)
)
)

All listings for ONEX CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 61.00 EUR 0.00 1
09
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 90.72 CAD 11.19 866
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 13:05 58.00 EUR 0.00 5
09
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 58.00 EUR 0.00 2
09
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 18:25 64.10 USD 0.72 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=944981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355555119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93462258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41203040

ONEX CORP.

Issues 09
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:32 59.00 EUR 0.00 5
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722785

ONEX CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ONEX CORP.

Bay Street 161 M5J 2S1 Toronto
Telefon: +1-416-362-7711

Fax: -

E-mail: info@onex.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gerald W.
Schwartz

Anthony Munk
Chris Govan

Ewout R.
Heersink

Robert M. Le
Blanc

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gerald Chairman of Supervisory
Schwartz Board
Arni Member of Supervisory

Thorsteinson Board
Beth Wilkinson Member of Supervisory

Board

Ewout Member of Supervisory

Heersink Board

Heather Member of Supervisory

Reisman Board

J. Prichard Member of Supervisory
Board

John McCoy Member of Supervisory
Board

Lisa Carnoy Member of Supervisory
Board

Lisa Cornoy Member of Supervisory
Board

Mitchell Member of Supervisory

Goldhar Board

Sarabjit Member of Supervisory

Marwah Board
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mailto:info@onex.com
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